
Caltrain trip tips

2017 SEASON1.800.660.4287 or (TTY only) 650.508.6448
Caltrain information: www.caltrain.com

www.facebook.com/caltrain@caltrain

Para traducción llama al
如需翻譯,請電       

©
2016 S.F. G

iants

Caltrain is a proof-of-payment system.  
Purchase tickets and pay for parking using station 
ticket machines. Passengers without valid tickets 
are subject to citation.

Save time: On game days, use the 
“San Francisco” button on the machine to buy a 
Day Pass - you won’t have to worry about 
post-game ticket lines.
Save money: Using Clipper cash value costs 55   less 
for a one-way trip. Clipper cash value and 8-ride 
tickets users, remember to tag on and tag o�. 

Monthly passes on Clipper are valid for travel on 
weekends through ALL zones.

Groups of 25 or more save 10% by ordering in 
advance: www.caltrain.com/groupsales

A shuttle bus operates between the Tamien and 
San Jose Diridon stations weekends only.
Caltrain fare policies apply.

Pick up a Caltrain Timetable for complete weekday, 
weekend and shuttle schedules or visit: 
www.caltrain.com/schedule

¢

4/10-45K/jsn/f

Post-Game Express Trains to Belmont
Weeknight and Weekend 

Press San Francisco 
button and buy up 
to 9 tickets in one 
transaction. Buy 
your daily parking 
permit, too. 

®®



12:45 p.m. Games 7:15 p.m. Games

Station
Tamien 

San Jose Diridon 
Santa Clara 

Lawrence 
Sunnyvale 

Mountain View 
San Antonio 

California Avenue 
Palo Alto 

Menlo Park 
Atherton*

Redwood City 
San Carlos 

Belmont 
Hillsdale 

Hayward Park 
San Mateo 

Burlingame 
Broadway*

Millbrae 
San Bruno 

So. San Francisco*
Bayshore 

22     Street*
San Francisco 

  
  9:13

   9:18         
  9:24
  9:28
  9:33
  9:37
  9:41
   9:46
   9:49

   9:55
   9:59
10:03
10:06
 10:09
10:12
10:15

10:20
10:25
 10:29
 10:35
 10:41
10:48

135 237 139

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:14
10:19
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:33

10:38
10:42
10:45
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:58

11:03
11:08
11:12
11:18
11:24
11:31

  9:37
  9:50
  9:55
 10:00
 10:05
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:23
10:26

10:31
10:36
10:39
10:43

-
10:48
10:51

10:56
11:01

-
-
-

11:16

10:13
10:18
10:24
10:28
10:33
10:37
10:42
10:47
10:50

10:55
10:59
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15

11:20
11:25
11:29
11:35
11:41
11:48

267

4:35
-

4:44
-

4:51
-
-

4:59
5:02

-
5:10

-
5:14

-
5:18
5:22

-
5:29

-
-

5:40
5:47

269
4:32
4:40
4:46
4:54
5:00
5:05
5:09
5:14
5:20
5:23

5:29
5:33

-
-
-

5:40
-

5:48
-
-
-

6:00
6:06

371

4:45
-
-
-

4:57
-
-

5:05
-

5:11
-
-

5:18
-
-
-

5:30
-
-
-

5:45
5:51

365

4:24
-
-
-

4:36
-
-

4:44
4:47

4:53
-
-
-
-
-
-

5:10
-
-
-

5:25
5:31

273

5:08
5:14

-
-
-
-
-

5:29
-

5:36
5:40
5:43
5:47
5:50
5:53
5:57

6:01
6:06
6:10
6:17
6:26
6:33

375

5:20
-
-
-

5:32
-
-

5:40
5:43

5:49
-
-
-
-
-
-

6:06
-
-
-

6:21
6:27

277

5:35
-

5:44
-

5:51
-
-

5:59
6:02

-
6:10

-
6:14

-
6:18
6:22

-
6:29

-
-

6:40
6:47

279
5:32
5:40
5:46
5:54
6:00
6:05
6:09
6:14
6:20
6:23

6:29
6:33

-
-
-

6:40
-

6:48
-
-
-

7:00
7:06

381

5:45
-
-
-

5:57
-
-

6:05
-

6:11
-
-

6:18
-
-
-

6:30
-
-
-

6:45
6:51

WEEKEND SERVICE:
To accomodate the Peninsula 
Corridor Electri�cation Project 
(PCEP)1 during construction, 
the proposed weekend 
schedule change will take 
e�ect this summer 2017. 
1 Pending Full Funding Grant Agreement approval  
   by the Federal Transit Administration.

Please refer to the the 
website for the most current 
weekend schedule at
caltrain.com/sfgiants 
or call 1.800.660.4287.  

- - - - - - - - Weekend service only- -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Weekend service only- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - Weekend service only- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Weekend service only - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

  9:25
  9:30
  9:36
  9:40
  9:45
  9:49
  9:53
  9:57
10:00

10:05
10:09
10:13
10:16
10:19
10:22
10:25

10:29
10:35
10:39
10:45
10:51
10:58

4

3

2

1

Zo
ne

s

LEGEND

Trains may leave up to 5 minutes early.
Train bypasses station.
Stations not wheelchair accessible.
For other start times, please visit 
www.caltrain.com/sfgiants or call 1.800.660.4287.

+
-
*
**

light type = a.m. bold type= p.m.

 = Special Train         

Weekdays**

nd

Weeknight & Weekend games - An express train to Belmont leaves approximately 15 minutes after the last out, or when full, and makes 
all local stops after Belmont to San Jose Diridon.  A second train will leave 25 minutes after the game, or when full, and serve all local 
stops to San Jose Diridon. Note: No Belmont express trains on weekday afternoon games. (Weekend train stops at Broadway and Atherton station on weekends only.)

On Fireworks Nights, the express and local trains will depart approximately 15 and 25 minutes, respectively, after the �reworks, 
or when full. 

Open alcoholic beverages are prohibited on trains departing from San Francisco beginning at 9 p.m. on game nights. 
Caltrain requests that customers help make it a pleasant trip for all.

= Regular Scheduled Train

Train Service to AT&T Park

+
+

Post-game Express Service to Belmont

®


