Caltrain trip tips

 Caltrain is a proof-of-payment system.
 Purchase tickets and pay for parking using station ticket machines. Passengers without valid tickets are subject to citation.

Select Ticket Type + One-Vitily segme is 4 hand Daily Forking + + Day Pass land halo vity San Francisco + + Zone Upgrade frank vity for the test tradimit + + Zone Upgrade frank vity forking + + Zone Upgrade frank vity forking + + Spotiol italian 2 zie Help +

Press **San Francisco** button and buy up to 9 tickets in one transaction. Buy your daily parking permit, too.

- Save time: On game days, use the "San Francisco" button on the machine to buy a Day Pass - you won't have to worry about post-game ticket lines.
- Save money: Using Clipper cash value costs 55[¢] less for a one-way trip. Clipper cash value and 8-ride tickets users, remember to tag on <u>and</u> tag off.
- Monthly passes on Clipper are valid for travel on weekends through <u>ALL</u> zones.
- Groups of 25 or more save 10% by ordering in advance: www.caltrain.com/groupsales
- A shuttle bus operates between the Tamien and San Jose Diridon stations weekends only. Caltrain fare policies apply.
- Pick up a Caltrain Timetable for complete weekday, weekend and shuttle schedules or visit: www.caltrain.com/schedule

Para traducción llama al 如需翻譯,請電

1.800.660.4287 or (TTY only) 650.508.6448 Caltrain information: www.caltrain.com

	RW7 [®]	6:05 5 ARI	4:05 12 WAS	6:05 19 PHI	5:10 26 ARI		AND	sat 05 2 1T	4:10 9 CWS	6:05 16 ARI	6:10 23 LAD	1:05 30 SD	1/11/17	
le	10	7:15 4 6 ARI A	11	8			19	FRI 7:15 1 1 STL S	7 5:10 8 4 CWS 0	7:15 15 6 ARI /	7:10 22 6 LAD L	7:15 29 1 SD 5		
р		3	10 V	17 77 H	24 6:40 25 ARI	31 L		н С	ن _ة ن ^	14 <u>7:</u> A	21 7: L	28 7: S		
e		2 7:15 K OAK	бл Гас ()	10:35am13 4:10 14 4:10 15 10:10am16 7:15 17 WAS MIA MIA MIA PHI	12:45 23 MIL	30 7:15 STI		E T	<u>ر</u> و	13 D	2:45 20 COL	12:40 27 ARI		
h		1 7:15 0AK	8 12:45 CHC	15 10:10am MIA		8 0	E	2 U	5 5:40 CO	12 7:15 ' LAD		26 12:40 AR		
S	5	7:05 1 DAK	7 7:15 8 CHC	4 4:10 MIA	1 7:15 22 MIL	8 7:10 : SD	0/	1	12:10 4 5:40 5 5:40 COL COL COL COI	11 7:15 1 LAD	18 7:15 19 COL	25 6:40 : AR		
	AUGUST	0 N	7:15 CHC	3 4:10 1. MIA) 7:15 2 MIL	7 7:10 28 7:10 29 6 SD	L	MO	12:10 COL) 7:15 1 LAD		6:40 ARI		
S O	M	NDS	1:05 6 ARI	10:35am13 WAS	1:05 20 PHI	1:10 27 ARI	SEPT	NUS	1:05 3 STL	11:10am10 CWS	1:05 17 ARI	1:10 24 LAD	12:05 1 SD	
B	ANT ®	5 3 1:05 3 PH	05 10 N	12:10 17 COL	4:15 24 NYM		NN	сат 1:05 1 PIT	2:05 8 MIA	10 15	1:05 22 SD	1:05 29 LAD		
Se		7	0 10 N N	9	53	ت ت		¤ ≈ ≅ ⊂		13 7:10 14 5:40 15 SD SD	7:15 21 1:0 SD S	7:10 28 1:0 LAD L		
		1 4:05 PH	11:10 _{am} 8 7:11 MIL MI	15 5:40 1 L COL		29 4:05 PIT		5	5 10:10am 6 7:15 7 ET DET MIA	13 7:1 SD		27 7:1 L/		
]]		<u> </u>	7 11:10 MI	12:45 14 5:40 15 KC COL	21 4:35 ATL	28		Ē	5 10:10	k 12	19 7:15 SD	26		
20			6 5:10 MIL	13 12:45 KC	20 4:35 21 4:35 22 ATL ATL	27 12:45 28 COL		a Ve	4:10 DET	10 11 1 All-Star Break	Z15 18 12:45 19 CLE CLE	25 12:45 26 PIT		
S			5 4:40 MIL	12 7:15 · KC		5 7:15 2 COL		1	3 10:10am 4 4:10 DET DET) -Star		4 7:15 25 1 PIT	-	
nt	JUNE		4:40 MIL	÷	4:35 ATL	25 7:15 26 I COL	Т				7:15 17 CLE	7:15 24 PIT	7:05 31 OAK	
<u>la</u>	R	son	10:35am 4 PHI	1:05 11 MIN	12:10 18 COL	1:05 25 NYM	3	NUS	10:35am 2 PIT	1:05 9 MIA	1:40 16 SD	1:05 23 SD	1:10 30 LAD	
San Francisco Giants 2017 Season Schedul	SANTS	12:05 1 0AK	8	1:05 15 COL	0L 22	5 29 D		AN SAT	9 0 N	1:05 13 CIN	4:15 20 STL	7:05 27 ATL		ange.
CO	119	-	3:40 7 5:40 SD SD		L 21 5:10	28 6:05 SD			54	12	5:15 19 4:15 STL STL	26		ject to ch
is second			6 3:40 SD	7:15 13 7:15 COL CC	20 5:40 COL	12:45 27 7:15 LAD SD			4 3:40 CIN	11 7:15 CIN	18 5:15 ST			Dates and opponents subject to change
JC		29 7:15 30 OAK	5 6:40 6 3	12 7:15 COL	19	9			3	10 7:15 CIN	17	24 11:20am	31	and oppo
al.		28 28	4 6:40 ARI	7:15 ARI	5:15 X	25 7:15 26 LAD		WE	7:10 2 7:10 3 LAD LAD	9 10:10am10 NYM	6 12:45 17 LAD	3 5:05 24 CHC	0 7:15 3 [.] WAS	
Ē			8 6:40 ARI) 7:15 11 ARI	7 5:15 KC	7:15 LAD		TUE	I 7:10 LAD	3 4:10 ΝΥΜ	5 7:15 16 LAD	2 4:05 2 CHC	7:15 30 WAS	AWAY
L	MARCH/APRIL	27		1:35 10 ARI	-	7:15 24 LAD			7:10 1 LAD	4:10 8 NYM	7:15 15 LAD	11:15 21 [5:05 22] 4:05 23 [5:05 24 [11:2025 STL CHC CHC CHC CHC CHC	1:05 29 WAS	HOME
Sa	Ň	26 26	1:10 2 ARI	െ	1:05 16 COL	12:10 23 COL	1:05 30 SD			1:10 7 CIN	1:05 14 CIN	11:15am 21 STL	1:05 28 ATL	9º
		•												

@caltrain





Weeknight and Weekend Post-Game Express Trains to Belmont



2017 SEASON

4/10-45K/isn/f

Train Service to AT&T Park

Weekdays**

les	12:45 p.m. Games							7:15 p.m. Games									
Zones	Station	135	${\color{black} {f S}}$	237	${\color{black} {lack} {$	139	365	267	269	371	273	375	277	279	381		
4	Tamien San Jose Diridon Santa Clara	9:13 9:18	9:25 9:30	9:37 9:50 9:55	10:00 10:05	10:13 10:18	4:24 -	4:35 -	4:32 4:40 4:46	4:45 -	5:08 5:14	5:20 -	5:35 -	5:32 5:40 5:46	5:45 -		
3	Lawrence Sunnyvale Mountain View San Antonio California Avenue Palo Alto Menlo Park Atherton*	9:24 9:28 9:33 9:37 9:41 9:46 9:49	9:36 9:40 9:45 9:49 9:53 9:57 10:00	10:00 10:05 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:23 10:26 d service on	10:10 10:14 10:19 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:33	10:24 10:28 10:33 10:37 10:42 10:47 10:50	- 4:36 - - 4:44 4:47	4:44 - 4:51 - - 4:59 5:02	4:54 5:00 5:05 5:09 5:14 5:20 5:23	- 4:57 - - 5:05 -	- - - 5:29 - Weekeno	- 5:32 - 5:40 5:43 d service on	5:44 - 5:51 - - 5:59 6:02	5:54 6:00 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:20 6:23	- 5:57 - - 6:05 -		
2	Redwood City San Carlos Belmont Hillsdale Hayward Park San Mateo Burlingame Broadway*	9:55 9:59 10:03 10:06 10:09 10:12 10:15	10:05 10:09 10:13 10:16 10:19 10:22 10:25	10:31 10:36 10:39 10:43 - 10:48 10:51 d service oni	10:38 10:42 10:45 10:49 10:52 10:55 10:58	10:55 10:59 11:03 11:06 11:09 11:12 11:15	4:53 - - - - - - -	- 5:10 - 5:14 - 5:18 5:22	5:29 5:33 - - 5:40 -	5:11 - 5:18 - - - -	5:36 5:40 5:43 5:47 5:50 5:53 5:57 	5:49 - - - - - - - - -	- 6:10 - 6:14 - 6:18 6:22	6:29 6:33 - - - 6:40 -	6:11 - - 6:18 - - -		
1	Millbrae San Bruno So. San Francisco* Bayshore 22 nd Street* San Francisco	10:20 10:25 10:29 10:35 10:41 10:48	10:29 10:35 10:39 10:45 10:51 10:58	10:56 11:01 - - - 11:16	11:03 11:08 11:12 11:18 11:24 11:24 11:31	11:20 11:25 11:29 11:35 11:41 11:48	5:10 - - 5:25 5:31	- 5:29 - - 5:40 5:47	5:48 - - 6:00 6:06	5:30 - - 5:45 5:51	6:01 6:06 6:10 6:17 6:26 6:33	6:06 - - 6:21 6:27	6:29 - - 6:40 6:47	6:48 - - 7:00 7:06	6:30 - - 5 6:45 6:51		

WEEKEND SERVICE:

To accomodate the Peninsula Corridor Electrification Project (PCEP)¹ during construction, the proposed weekend schedule change will take effect this summer 2017. ¹ Pending Full Funding Grant Agreement approval by the Federal Transit Administration.

Please refer to the the website for the most current weekend schedule at caltrain.com/sfgiants or call 1.800.660.4287.



Post-game Express Service to Belmont

Weeknight & Weekend games - An express train to **Belmont** leaves approximately 15 minutes after the last out, <u>or when full</u>, and makes all local stops after **Belmont** to San Jose Diridon. A second train will leave 25 minutes after the game, <u>or when full</u>, and serve all local stops to San Jose Diridon. Note: No Belmont express trains on weekday afternoon games. (Weekend train stops at Broadway and Atherton station on weekends only.)

On **Fireworks Nights**, the express and local trains will depart approximately 15 and 25 minutes, respectively, after the fireworks, or when full.

Open alcoholic beverages are prohibited on trains departing from San Francisco beginning at 9 p.m. on game nights. Caltrain requests that customers help make it a pleasant trip for all.

S = Special Train = Regular Scheduled Train light type = a.m. bold type= p.m. + Trains may leave up to 5 minutes early. - Train bypasses station. * Stations not wheelchair accessible. ** For other start times, please visit www.caltrain.com/sfgiants or call 1.800.660.4287.